
SAM 7H30 - 9H30 SAM 10H00 - 12H00 SAM 14H00 - 16H00

poules jeux NOM score jeux NOM score jeux NOM score

A GALTEAU Antony (16) 8 FALLER Alphonse (62) 4

B FALLER Alphonse (62) 13 MAIRE Yoann (07) 13 FALLER Alphonse (62) 1

C MAIRE Yoann (07) 13 GALTEAU Antony (16) 7 CHARRAT Anthony (42) 13

D CHARRAT Anthony (42) 2 CHARRAT Anthony (42) 13

A CHAVET Mathieu (71) 6 MERLE Axel (38) 0

B MERLE Axel (38) 13 SEVE Clément (69) 13 MERLE Axel (38) 5

C MEILLAND Jérémy (42) 12 CHAVET Mathieu (71) 7 MEILLAND Jérémy (42) 13

D SEVE Clément (69) 13 MEILLAND Jérémy (42) 13

A MICHAUD Vincent (01) 13 MICHAUD Vincent (01) 13

B MAGNAN Julien (05) 0 REGACHE Arnaud (26) 1 REGACHE Arnaud (26) 13

C REGACHE Arnaud (26) 13 MAGNAN Julien (05) 6 DA ROSA Lucas (64) 9

D DA ROSA Lucas (64) 1 DA ROSA Lucas (64) 13

A CLAIRET Gaétan (71) 13 CLAIRET Gaétan (71) 4

B GUENAND Alexis (37) 2 BUZZINO Timothé (74) 13 CLAIRET Gaétan (71) 0

C GARNIER Romain (69) 12 GUENAND Alexis (37) 6 GARNIER Romain (69) 13

D BUZZINO Timothé (74) 13 GARNIER Romain (69) 13
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SAM 7H30 - 9H30 SAM 10H00 - 12H00 SAM 14H00 - 16H00

poules jeux NOM score jeux NOM score jeux NOM score

A BENOIT Pierrick (01) 4
PEYRON-GERARD 

Nicolas (05)
9

B
PEYRON-GERARD 

Nicolas (05)
13 GALLAND Mathis (38) 13

PEYRON-GERARD 

Nicolas (05)
13

C GALLAND Mathis (38) 13 BENOIT Pierrick (01) 13 BENOIT Pierrick (01) 11

D RICADAT Victor (77) 8 RICADAT Victor (77) 5

A GRAND Yolan (07) 8 BODENGHIEM Diégo (14) 2

B BODENGHIEM Diégo (14) 13 MIOLANE Benjamin (63) 13 BODENGHIEM Diégo (14) 11

C MIOLANE Benjamin (63) 13 GRAND Yolan (07) 10 PERRUT Batiste (38) 10

D PERRUT Batiste (38) 7 PERRUT Batiste (38) 13

A PERNET Maxime (73) 0 AGRANIER Gabriel (34) 10

B AGRANIER Gabriel (34) 13 PERRIN Camille (69) 13 AGRANIER Gabriel (34) 8

C PERRIN Camille (69) 13 PERNET Maxime (73) 11 MONNERY Bastien (01) 13

D MONNERY Bastien (01) 7 MONNERY Bastien (01) 12

A CAPRIA Enzo (69) 6 MURET Ludovic (15) 13

B MURET Ludovic (15) 13 ROFFINO Mathéo (81) 5 ROFFINO Mathéo (81) 13

C BONNET Marie (38) 8 CAPRIA Enzo (69) 11 BONNET Marie (38) 1

D ROFFINO Mathéo (81) 13 BONNET Marie (38) 13
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SAM 17H00 - 19H00 SAM 19H30 - 21H30 DIM 9H00 - 11H00 DIM 15H00 - 17H30

jeux NOM score

MAIRE Yoann (07) 13

ROFFINO Mathéo (81) 9 MAIRE Yoann (07) 5

PERRIN Camille (69) 13 PERRIN Camille (69) 13

MEILLAND Jérémy (42) 1 PERRIN Camille (69) 9

BUZZINO Timothé (74) 13 BUZZINO Timothé (74) 13

PEYRON-GERARD 

Nicolas (05)
0 BUZZINO Timothé (74) 13

MIOLANE Benjamin (63) 12 MIOLANE Benjamin (63) 1

REGACHE Arnaud (26) 7 BUZZINO Timothé (74) 13

SEVE Clément (69) 13 GARNIER Romain (69) 1

MONNERY Bastien (01) 2 SEVE Clément (69) 13

MURET Ludovic (15) 10 CHARRAT Anthony (42) 5

CHARRAT Anthony (42) 11 SEVE Clément (69) 7

MICHAUD Vincent (01) 6 GARNIER Romain (69) 13

BODENGHIEM Diégo 

(14)
13

BODENGHIEM Diégo 

(14)
6

GALLAND Mathis (38) 8 GARNIER Romain (69) 13

GARNIER Romain (69) 13
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SAM 17H00 - 19H00 SAM 19H30 - 21H30 DIM 9H00 - 11H00 DIM 15H00 - 17H30

jeux NOM score

FALLER Alphonse (62) 2

CAPRIA Enzo (69) 13 CAPRIA Enzo (69) 6

AGRANIER Gabriel (34) 12 CHAVET Mathieu (71) 13

CHAVET Mathieu (71) 13 CHAVET Mathieu (71) 13

CLAIRET Gaétan (71) 6 RICADAT Victor (77) 11

RICADAT Victor (77) 13 RICADAT Victor (77) 13

PERRUT Batiste (38) 8 MAGNAN Julien (05) 2

MAGNAN Julien (05) 13 CHAVET Mathieu (71) 13

MERLE Axel (38) 13 GRAND Yolan (07) 11

PERNET Maxime (73) 11 MERLE Axel (38) 13

BONNET Marie (38) 13 BONNET Marie (38) 3

GALTEAU Antony (16) 10 MERLE Axel (38) 9

DA ROSA Lucas (64) 0 GRAND Yolan (07) 10

GRAND Yolan (07) 13 GRAND Yolan (07) 13

BENOIT Pierrick (01) 12 GUENAND Alexis (37) 2

GUENAND Alexis (37) 13
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